armfield.co.uk
 UK office - email: sales@armfield.co.uk   tel: +44 (0) 1425 478781 (for ROW)
USA office - email: info@armfield.inc   tel: +1 (609) 208-2800  (USA only)
FT
SERIES
Research & Development Technology
Modular Cross Flow Filtration – FT18-MkII
The Armfield FT18-MkII is a pilot-scale cross-flow filtration system designed

 u -C: 380-415V/3pH/50Hz/10A
 u -D: 208-220V/3pH/60Hz/20A
Ordering codes
 u Dairy: Removal of micro-organisms from milk and cheese brines,
milk protein standardisation and concentration,
whey demineralisation, whey protein fractionation,
defatting of whey proteins, and filtration
 u  Fermented foods: Clarification of wine, beer and vinegar, removal
of alcohol from wine and beer, post-fermentation yeast recovery,
wine lifting
 u Fruit juices: Clarification and concentration
 u Water: Water and waste water purification, desalination,
water softening
 u  Pharma: Concentration and purification of macromolecules,
sterile filtration, viral clearance, cell separation, water purification
 u Edible oils: Degumming of vegetable oils
Applications
3Ph
COMP.
AIR
COLD
 u FT17 - Crossflow Membrane Filtration System
 u FT22 - Rising Film Evaporator
 u FT74XA HTST/UHT System
 u FT80 - Spray Dryer
 u FT20 Cheese Vat
Related products
 u Electrical supply:
FT18-MKII-C: 380-415V / 3ph / 50Hz / 10A
FT18-MKII-D: 208-220V / 3ph / 60Hz / 20A
 u Water supply:
Mains water 10 l/min at 2 bar or equivalent flow
recirculation chiller for lower temperatures
 u Air supply:
6 bar with minimal air consumption
(Required for FT18-50-1 option only)
Technical specifications
Max flow rate 1400 l/hr
Max operating pressure 50 bar (See filter module options)
Pressure sensors 0-60 bar
Mass balance range 0-6kg
Minimum test volume without FT18-20 15L
Overall dimensions
Length 0.72m
Width 1.00m
Height 1.50m